
M AT E R I A L H A N D L I N G

JOIST- REEL STACKER
MODEL: JOM-REEL-S Series
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JOIST MECH-O-
M AT E R I A L H A N D L I N G

- Reliable in performance

- Safe in operation

- Rust resistant

- Low in maintenance

- High performance

- Strong construction

JOIST Reel Stacker is designed for lifting plastic rolls & paper reels, among others. These

stackers are suitable for handling anything that rolls & requires to be lifted.

FEATURES:

SINCE 1987

(kg)

1000

1500

1550

800

700

180

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION:

Model JOM REEL 1000 JOM REEL 1015

Capacity

Lift Height

Max.Roll Width

Max.Roll Diameter

Roll Tray Width

Net Weight

(kg)

(mm)

1000

865

1550

800

700

151

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)
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