

## JOIST- REEL STACKER MODEL: JOM-REEL-S Series



JOIST Reel Stacker is designed for lifting plastic rolls & paper reels, among others. These stackers are suitable for handling anything that rolls & requires to be lifted.

## **FEATURES**:

- Reliable in performance
- Safe in operation
- Rust resistant
- Low in maintenance
- High performance
- Strong construction

## **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION:**

Model		JOM REEL 1000	JOM REEL 1015
Capacity	(kg)	1000	1000
Lift Height	(mm)	865	1500
Max.Roll Width	(mm)	1550	1550
Max.Roll Diameter	(mm)	800	800
Roll Tray Width	(mm)	700	700
Net Weight	(kg)	151	180

+91 9820329329